_Silverstone Circuit | Results and timing service provided by @EETISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto2™

| 5900 m. Classification ZOE
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA SKY Racing Team VR46 KALEX 2'03.988 7 7 281.2
2 9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA Lightech Speed Up BOSCOSCURO 2'04.061 6 6 0.073 0.073 277.6
3 22 Sam LOWES GBR EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 2'04.069 3 7 0.081 0.008 276.9
4 87 Remy GARDNER AUS Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 2'04.195 4 7 0.207 0.126 277.6
5 25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 2'04.209 6 6 0.221 0.014 279.7
6 21 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 KALEX 2'04.372 3 7 0.384 0.163 278.3
7 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 2'04588 7 7 0.600 0.216 280.5
8 44 Aron CANET SPA Kipin Energy Aspar Team BOSCOSCURO 2'04.636 6 7 0.648 0.048 279.0
9 97 Xavi VIERGE SPA Petronas Sprinta Racing KALEX 2'04.815 3 7 0.827 0.179 277.6
10 16 Joe ROBERTS USA lItaltrans Racing Team KALEX 2'05.036 3 7 1.048 0.221 278.3
11 11 Nicold BULEGA ITA Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 KALEX 2'05.057 2 7 1.069 0.021 276.9
12 62 Stefano MANZI ITA Flexbox HP40 KALEX 2'05.123 2 7 1.135 0.066 282.7
13 64 Bo BENDSNEYDER NED Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX 2'05.132 7 7 1.144 0.009 276.9
14 79 Ai OGURA JPN IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 2'05.199 3 7 1.211 0.067 281.9
15 23 Marcel SCHROTTER GER Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX 2'05.255 3 7 1267 0.056 279.0
16 54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA Lightech Speed Up BOSCOSCURO 2'05504 4 7 1516 0.249 278.3
17 12 Thomas LUTHI SWI Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX 2'05.754 7 7 1.766 0.250 278.3
18 35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 2'05.880 2 7 1.892 0.126 279.0

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 7 Marco BEZZECCHI 2'03.988| 171.3 Km/h

Air: 19° Best Race Lap:| 2019 Augusto FERNANDEZ 2'04.835| 170.1 Km/h

Humidity: 50% All Time Lap Record:| 2021 Marco BEZZECCHI 2'03.988| 171.3 Km/h

Ground: 26°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results -
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_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

\ 5900 m.

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Qualifying Nr. 2

Top Speed & Average

Moto2™

214

h Rider

Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
62 Stefano MANZI ITA KALEX 282.7 | 280.5 | 280.5|277.6 | 277.6 | 279.8 282.7
79 Ai OGURA JPN KALEX 281.9 | 279.0 | 277.6 | 277.6 | 274.8 | 278.2 281.9
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA KALEX 281.2 1 281.2 1 281.2 | 280.5|279.0 | 280.6 281.2
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA KALEX 280.5|277.6 | 277.6 | 277.6 | 276.2 | 277.6 280.5
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA KALEX 279.7 1 279.0 | 277.6 | 276.2 | 206.5 | 263.8 279.7
23 Marcel SCHROTTER GER KALEX 279.0 | 278.3 | 277.6 | 277.6 | 274.8 | 277.5 279.0
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA KALEX 279.0|279.0 | 278.3 | 277.6 | 277.6 | 278.3 279.0
44 Aron CANET SPA BOSCOSCURO 279.0 | 277.6 | 276.2 | 276.2 | 275.5 | 276.9 279.0
12 Thomas LUTHI SWI KALEX 278.3 1 277.6 | 276.9 | 276.2 | 273.4 | 276.5 278.3
16 Joe ROBERTS USA KALEX 278.3|277.6 | 276.9 | 275.5 | 274.8 | 276.6 278.3
21 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA KALEX 278.3|277.6 |277.6 | 276.9 | 276.9 | 277.4 278.3
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA BOSCOSCURO 278.3|277.6 | 276.9 | 276.9 | 276.2 | 277.2 278.3
9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA BOSCOSCURO 277.6|277.6 | 275.5 | 275.5 | 270.6 | 275.4 277.6
87 Remy GARDNER AUS KALEX 277.6 | 276.9 | 275.5| 275.5 | 274.8 | 276.1 277.6
97 Xavi VIERGE SPA KALEX 277.6 | 277.6 | 275.5|275.5 | 2755 | 276.3 277.6
11 Nicolo BULEGA ITA KALEX 276.9 | 276.9 | 275.5 | 275.5 | 273.4 | 275.6 276.9
22 Sam LOWES GBR KALEX 276.9|276.2 | 275.5|274.8 | 2741 | 2755 276.9
64 Bo BENDSNEYDER NED KALEX 276.9 | 276.9 | 275.5| 275.5 | 274.8 | 275.7 276.9
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_Silverstone Circuit | Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT

Moto2™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. Chronological Analysis of Performances 223
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane 72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
Lap Lap Time 1 2 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time 1 2 73 T4 Speed
1st 72 Marco BEZZECCHI| SKY Racing Team VR ITA 6]  2'04.209 24.201] 40.257 | 28.262| | 31.489] 279.0
Fabio DI GIANNANT Federal Oil GresiniM  ITA
1 * * 6th 21
2 2'04.933 24.411 40.386 28.425 31.711 280.5 1
3 2'04.778 24.404 40.427 28.394 31.553 279.0
2 2'04.595 24.275 40.366  28.285 31.669  276.9
: ) ’ 3 204372 | 24216/ 40293 28282 | 31581 277.6
5 2'04.644 24.235 40.558 28.344 31.507 281.2
2'04.853 24.248 40.527 28.371 31.707 278.3
6 2'11.570 24.335 40.286 28.668 38.281 281.2

7 2'03.988 24256 | 40.191] [ 28.225 | 31.316] 281.2
ond 9 Jorge NAVARRO Lightech Speed Up  SPA

* *

4
5 2'21.591 29.212 41.341 28.728 42.310 276.9
6
7

2'04.820 24.241 40.548 28.373 31.658 277.6

Elf Marc VDS Racing SPA
7th 37 Augusto FERNAND

1

2 * * [ 31.414][ 2776

3 *

4 210505 24970 41812 28930 34793 276.2
205111 24512 40391 28619 31589 | 2805

5 204204 24273 40157 28191 31583 277.6

* *

1

2

3

4 2'04.643 24.302 40.449 28.319 31573 277.6
6 2'04.061 24.265 40.144] 28.201 31451 2755 5

6

2'04.589 24.327 40.467 |28.294 31.501] 276.2

7| 2'04.588 24.302 40.360/ 28.419 31.507 277.6

1 Aron CANET Kipin Energy Aspar T SPA
2 2'04.790 24.241 40.430 28.377 31.742 274.1 8th 44

3. 204069 | 24.081 |40.211] [28.269 | 31.508 276.2

EIf Marc VDS Racing GBR
3rd 22 Sam LOWES

l * *
4
2 2'05.501 24661  40.578 28450 31.812 276.2
> 3 2'05.025 24308 40.558 28533 | 31.626 276.2
6 2'04.862 24361  40.367 28536 31598 2755 : : ‘ : : )
7 205560 24766 40505 28559 31640 | 2769 4 2'04.748 24251  40.474 | 28.328  31.695 277.6
' ' ' ' ' ' 5 2'07.159 24.293  42.445 28.603  31.818 | 279.0
Ath 87 Remy GARDNER  RedBulKTMAjo  AUS 6 204636 | 24237 40353 28405 31.641 2755
7 2'22.290 33509 42.692 33.046 33.043 274.1
1 * * N N B
Xavi VIERGE Petronas Sprinta Raci SPA
2 204519 24320 40137 28448 31614 2769 9th 97
3 * *
l * *
4 '04. 24190 40.331 28.167 | 31.507/| 277.6
204.195 2 205.107 24582 |40.410 28.421  31.694 2755

24479  40.474 [28.308 | 31.554 | 277.6

5 2'04.261 24.284 40.254 | 28.154 31569 2755
. 3. 2'04.815

6 *
. N 4 2'10.642 24469 40580 33.577 32.016 277.6
7 5 * *
5th 25 Raul FERNANDEZ  Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA 6 2'09.478 25.275  41.104 28.635  34.464 272.0
7 2'06.452 24.713  40.875 28.799  32.065 2755
1 .
Joe ROBERTS Italtrans Racing Team USA
2 204525 24471 40192 28315 31547 2776 10th 16
3 * * *
4 (2797 1 ’ ’
5 . . 2 2'05.061 24576  40.469 | 28.358/ | 31.658/ 276.9
3 205036 | 24.480 [40.446 28.387 31.723 277.6
Fastest Lap: Bo BENDSNEYDER Pertamina Mandalika NED 2'03.988 24256 40.191 28.225 31.316 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto2

Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed

4 207.421 24533  40.622 30216 32.050 2755 1 * *

5  2'05.298 24.492 40517 28.489 31.800 2748 2  2'07.782 24566  42.409 32.420  276.9

6 * * 3 206.935 24779  40.865 29.259  32.032

7 205537 24567  40.601 28538 31.831 _278.3] 4 205504 | 24.445 [40.701] 28514 277.6

. — 5 * *

11th 171 Nicolo BULEGA Federal Oll Gresini M ITA ¢ 7105 24526 40762 28571 33336 2769
7 2'06.240 24519  40.852 28.685 32.184  276.2

l * *

2 24.537 28.460 17th 12 Thomas LUTHI Pertamina Mandalika Sw|

3 * * [ 28.400]

4 2'09.566 24520 44470 28.723 31.853 1741 1

5  2'09.134 24507  40.704 31.874 32.049 2755 2  2'06.570 24713  40.856 28.932 32.069 273.4

6 2'05.566 24490 40.630 28578 31.868 2734 3 205786 24.690 31.948

7 2'05.987 24555 40748 28.701 31.983 2755 4 2'15.829 24756  49.758 29.307  32.008 2727
5  2'06.336 40.718 28772  32.329 2769

12th 62 Stefano MANZI Flexbox HP40 TA 6 206360 24688 40756 28.899 32.017 276.2
7 205754 24541  40.687 28.650 2776

1

2| 205123  24.457 28.536 2805 18th 35 Somkiat CHANTRA IDEMITSU Honda Te THA

3 * *

4 205203 24.326  40.657 31.766 2805 1 * *

5 * * 2l 205880 24762  40.603 28.713

6 * 24311 * 3 2'06.160 40.755 29.003 31.920 2755

7 205469 24389 40.602 28762 31716 277.6 4 206104  24.661 32.203  279.0

. . 5 205968 24.635 40.763 28.732 31.838 277.6

13th 64 Bo BENDSNEYDER Pertamina Mandalika NED 6 2'13.921 24541  40.988 28.926  39.466 272.7
7 206.193 24.677  40.674 28.733 32109 278.3

l * *

2 205783 24581  40.979 28.471 31752 273.4

3 205558 24579  40.634 28524 31.821 2748

4 *

5 * * [ 276.9]

6 205.343 24.655  40.544 28.474 2755

70 205132 | 24.477 |40506] | 28.450] 31.699 276.9

14th 79 Ai OGURA IDEMITSU Honda Te JPN

1 N .

2 205523 24572  40.618 28.703 31.630 277.6

3 205199 | 24.478 |40.496| | 28.636/ | 31.580 277.6

4 206.973 24741 40690 28.851  32.691

5  205.823 24515  40.683 28.683 31.942 279.0

6 206.876 24.697 41462 28.642 32.075 274.8

7 2'15.024 24905 41128 36.154 32.837 274.1

15th 23 Marcel SCHROTTE Liqui Moly Intact GP  GER

1 * *

2 2'05.654 24700 40582 28.635 31.737 2776

3. 205255 | 24561  40.479 28.501

4 * * *

5 221777 24.647 30.694 45983 278.3

6 * *

7 205575 24636  40.652 31.704 277.6

16th 54 Fermin ALDEGUER Lightech Speed Up ~ SPA

‘FastestLap: Bo BENDSNEYDER Pertamina Mandalika NED 2'03.988 24256 40.191 28.225 31.316
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Silverstone Circuit

5900 m.
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Rider

Marco BEZZECCHI
Jorge NAVARRO
Sam LOWES

Remy GARDNER
Raul FERNANDEZ
Fabio DI GIANNANTONI(

Augusto FERNANDEZ
Aron CANET
Xavi VIERGE

Joe ROBERTS
Nicoldo BULEGA
Stefano MANZI

Bo BENDSNEYDER
Ai OGURA
Marcel SCHROTTER

Fermin ALDEGUER
Thomas LUTHI
Somkiat CHANTRA

Cameron BEAUBIER
Hector GARZO
Albert ARENAS

Tony ARBOLINO
Celestino VIETTI
Simone CORSI

Lorenzo BALDASSARRI
Hafizh SYAHRIN
Marcos RAMIREZ

Barry BALTUS
Adam NORRODIN
Lorenzo DALLA PORTA

ITA
SPA
GBR

AUS
SPA
TA

SPA
SPA
SPA

USA
ITA
ITA

NED
JPN
GER

SPA
SWi
THA

USA
SPA
SPA

ITA
ITA
ITA

TA
MAL
SPA

BEL
MAL
ITA

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

SKY Racing Team VR46
Lightech Speed Up
Elf Marc VDS Racing Team

Red Bull KTM Ajo
Red Bull KTM Ajo
Federal Oil Gresini Moto2

EIf Marc VDS Racing Team
Kipin Energy Aspar Team
Petronas Sprinta Racing

Italtrans Racing Team
Federal Oil Gresini Moto2
Flexbox HP40

Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team

IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
Liqui Moly Intact GP

Lightech Speed Up

Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team

IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia

American Racing
Flexbox HP40
Kipin Energy Aspar Team

Liqui Moly Intact GP
SKY Racing Team VR46
MV Agusta Forward Racing

MV Agusta Forward Racing
NTS RW Racing GP
American Racing

NTS RW Racing GP
Petronas Sprinta Racing
Italtrans Racing Team

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

KALEX
BOSCOSCURO
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
BOSCOSCURO
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

BOSCOSCURO
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
BOSCOSCURO

KALEX
KALEX
MV AGUSTA

MV AGUSTA
NTS
KALEX

NTS
KALEX

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

KALEX FP2

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Time Lap Total

2'03.988
2'04.061
2'04.069

2'04.195
2'04.209
2'04.372

2'04.588
2'04.636
2'04.815

2'05.036
2'05.057
2'05.123

2'05.132
2'05.199
2'05.255

2'05.504
2'05.754
2'05.880

2'05.272
2'05.613
2'05.640

2'05.657
2'05.788
2'05.838

2'05.841
2'05.879
2'05.885

2'05.925
2'07.967
2'06.837

~N o~

~

EE S

w

Moto2™

7
6 0073
7 0081
7 0207
6 0221
7 0.384
7 0.600
7 0648
7 0827
7 1048
7 1.069
7 1135
7 1144
7 1211
7 1267
7 1516
7 1766
7 1892
7 (*)0.582
7 (%) 0.923
7 (*) 0.950
7 (*)0.967
7 (*) 1.098
7 (*)1.148
7 () 1.151
5 (*) 1.189
7 () 1.195
7 () 1.235
7 (%) 3.277

2.336

20

0.073
0.008

0.126
0.014
0.163

0.216
0.048
0.179

0.221
0.021
0.066

0.009
0.067
0.056

0.249
0.250
0.126

0.341
0.027

0.017
0.131
0.050

0.003
0.038
0.006

0.040
2.042

Gap Top Speed

281.2
277.6
276.9

277.6
279.7
278.3

280.5
279.0
277.6

278.3
276.9
282.7

276.9
281.9
279.0

278.3
278.3
279.0

281.2
281.2
276.2

280.5
278.3
277.6

2741
276.2
281.2

277.6
276.2
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Silverstone Circuit ' Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT

Moto2™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

5900 m. Qualifying Results 20

% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.
Pole Position: Marco BEZZECCHI 2'03.988/ 171.3 Km/h
QlBestlLap: Lap3 Stefano MANZI (*) 2'04.690  170.3 Km/h
Best Race Lap: 2019 Augusto FERNANDEZ 2'04.835/ 170.1 Km/h
All Time Lap Record: 2021 Marco BEZZECCHI 2'03.988| 171.3 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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_Silverstone Circuit ' Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

\ 5900 m.

'Race : 18 laps = 106.2 km

Moto2™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Provisional Starting Grid

23

1
2'03.988 2
72 Marco BEZZECCHI 2'04.061 3
Kalex 9 Jorge NAVARRO 2'04.069
Boscoscuro 22 Sam LOWES
Kalex
4
2'04.195 5
87 Remy GARDNER 2'04.209 6
Kalex 25 Raul FERNANDEZ 2'04.372
Kalex 21 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Kalex
v
2'04.588 8
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ 2'04.636 9
Kalex 44 Aron CANET 2'04.815
Boscoscuro 97 Xavi VIERGE
Kalex
10
2'05.036 11
16 Joe ROBERTS 2'05.057 12
Kalex 11 Nicoldo BULEGA 2'05.123
Kalex 62 Stefano MANZI
Kalex
13
205.132 14
64 Bo BENDSNEYDER 2'05.199 15
Kalex 79 Ai OGURA 2'05.255
Kalex 23 Marcel SCHROTTER
Kalex
16
2'05.504 17
54 Fermin ALDEGUER 2'05.754 18
Boscoscuro 12 Thomas LUTHI 2'05.880
Kalex 35 Somkiat CHANTRA
Kalex
19
2'05.272 20
6 Cameron BEAUBIER 2'05.613 21
Kalex 40 Hector GARZO 2'05.640
Kalex 75 Albert ARENAS
Boscoscuro
22
2'05.657 23
14 Tony ARBOLINO 2'05.788 24
Kalex 13 Celestino VIETTI 2'05.838
Kalex 24 Simone CORSI
MV Aausta

FIM MotoGP Stewards long lap penalty for rider #23

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

........ TiME: v
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_Silverstone Circuit ' Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

Moto2™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Provisional Starting Grid

\ 5900 m. 'Race : 18 laps = 106.2 km 23

25

2'05.841 26

7 Lorenzo BALDASSARRI 2'05.879 27
MV Agusta 55 Hafizh SYAHRIN 2'05.885
NTS 42 Marcos RAMIREZ
Kalex

28
2'05.925 29

70 Barry BALTUS 2'07.967
NTS 77 Adam NORRODIN
Kalex

FIM MotoGP Stewards long lap penalty for rider #23

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccociiiiiiiiiiin e TiME: v
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_Silverstone Circuit_| Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

Moto2™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 283.4 Free Practice Nr.
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA SKY Racing Team VR46 KALEX 282.7 Free Practice Nr.
62 Stefano MANZI ITA Flexbox HP40 KALEX  282.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
42 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA American Racing KALEX 281.9 Free Practice Nr.
23 Marcel SCHROTTER GER Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX 281.9 Free Practice Nr.
79 Ai OGURA JPN IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 281.9 Qualifying Nr. 2
6 Cameron BEAUBIER USA American Racing KALEX 281.9 Free Practice Nr.
21 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 KALEX 281.2 Free Practice Nr.
44 Aron CANET SPA Kipin Energy Aspar Team BOSCOSCURO  281.2 Free Practice Nr.
40 Hector GARZO SPA Flexbox HP40 KALEX 281.2 Qualifying Nr.1
87 Remy GARDNER AUS Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 281.2 Free Practice Nr.
75 Albert ARENAS SPA Kipin Energy Aspar Team BOSCOSCURO 280.5 Free Practice Nr.
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 280.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX 280.5 QualifyingNr.1
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA Lightech Speed Up BOSCOSCURQO  279.7 Free Practice Nr.
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 279.0 Qualifying Nr.2
12 Thomas LUTHI SWI Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX 279.0 Free Practice Nr.
13 Celestino VIETTI ITA SKY Racing Team VR46 KALEX 278.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
55 Hafizh SYAHRIN MAL NTS RW Racing GP NTS 278.3 Free Practice Nr.
97 Xavi VIERGE SPA Petronas Sprinta Racing KALEX  278.3 Free Practice Nr.
11 Nicold BULEGA ITA Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 KALEX 278.3 Free Practice Nr.
16 Joe ROBERTS USA lItaltrans Racing Team KALEX 278.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
19 Lorenzo DALLA PORTA ITA Italtrans Racing Team KALEX 278.3 Free Practice Nr.
9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA Lightech Speed Up BOSCOSCURQO  277.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
77 Adam NORRODIN MAL Petronas Sprinta Racing KALEX 277.6 Free Practice Nr.
70 Barry BALTUS BEL NTS RW Racing GP NTS 277.6 Qualifying Nr. 1
24 Simone CORSI ITA MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA  277.6 Qualifying Nr. 1
22 Sam LOWES GBR EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 276.9 Qualifying Nr.2
64 Bo BENDSNEYDER NED Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX 276.9 Qualifying Nr.2
7 Lorenzo BALDASSARRI ITA MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA  274.1 Qualifying Nr. 1
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Moto2™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T T2 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1S.LOWES 24.081 R.GARDNER 40.137 R.GARDNER 28.154 M.BEZZECCHI 31.316 1/J.NAVARRO 2'03.857| 2'04.061 (2)
2J.NAVARRO 24.108 J.NAVARRO 40.144 J.NAVARRO 28.191 J.NAVARRO 31.414 2|M.BEZZECCHI 2'03.967| 2'03.988 (1)
3R.GARDNER 24.190 M.BEZZECCHI 40.191 M.BEZZECCHI 28.225 R.FERNANDEZ 31.489 3/R.GARDNER 2'03.988| 2'04.195 (4)
4R.FERNANDEZ 24.201 R.FERNANDEZ 40.192 R.FERNANDEZ 28.262 A.FERNANDEZ 31.501 4/S.LOWES 2'04.069| 2'04.069 (3)
5F.DI GIANNANTO 24.216 S.LOWES 40.211 S.LOWES 28.269 R.GARDNER 31.507 5|R.FERNANDEZ| 2'04.144| 2'04.209 (5)
6 M.BEZZECCHI 24.235 F.DI GIANNANTO 40.293 F.DI GIANNANTO 28.282 S.LOWES 31.508 6/F.DI GIANNAN 2'04.372| 2'04.372| (6)
7A.CANET 24.237 A.CANET 40.353 A.FERNANDEZ 28.294 X.VIERGE 31.554 7/A.FERNANDEZ| 2'04.457| 2'04.588 (7)
8 A.FERNANDEZ 24.302 A.FERNANDEZ 40.360 X.VIERGE 28.308 N.BULEGA 31.565 8|A.CANET 2'04.544| 2'04.636 (8)
9S.MANZI 24.311 X.VIERGE 40.410 A.CANET 28.328 F.DI GIANNANTO 31.581 9X.VIERGE 2'04.741| 2'04.815 (9)
10N.BULEGA 24.401 J.ROBERTS 40.446 J.ROBERTS 28.358 A.OGURA 31.589 10|N.BULEGA 2'04.861| 2'05.057 (11)
11F.ALDEGUER 24.445 M.SCHROTTER 40.453 F.ALDEGUER 28.387 M.SCHROTTER 31.624 11|S.MANZI 2'04.895| 2'05.123 (12)
12 X.VIERGE 24.469 S.MANZI 40.485 N.BULEGA 28.400 A.CANET 31.626 12/J.ROBERTS 2'04.942| 2'05.036 (10)
13B.BENDSNEYDE 24.477 N.BULEGA 40.495 B.BENDSNEYDE 28.450 S.MANZI| 31.645 13|B.BENDSNEY 2'05.103| 2'05.132 (13)
14 A.OGURA 24.478 A.OGURA 40.496 S.MANZI 28.454 J.ROBERTS 31.658 14 A.OGURA 2'05.199| 2'05.199 (14)
15J.ROBERTS 24.480 B.BENDSNEYDE 40.506 T.LUTHI 28.582 B.BENDSNEYDE 31.670 15M.SCHROTTE 2'05.221| 2'05.255 (15)
16 S.CHANTRA 24.482 S.CHANTRA 40.543 M.SCHROTTER 28.583 S.CHANTRA 31.802 16|F.ALDEGUER 2'05.377| 2'05.504 (16)
17T.LUTHI 24.517 T.LUTHI 40.566 A.OGURA 28.636 F.ALDEGUER 31.844 17/S.CHANTRA 2'05.524| 2'05.880 (18)
18 M.SCHROTTER 24.561 F.ALDEGUER 40.701 S.CHANTRA 28.697 T.LUTHI 31.876 18 T.LUTHI 2'05.541| 2'05.754 (17)
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Qualifying Nr. 2

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Moto2™

| 5900 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
4'13.578 22 Sam LOWES GBR KALEX 2'04.790 170.2 2
5'18.575 87 Remy GARDNER AUS KALEX 2'04.519 170.5 2
6'17.647 22 Sam LOWES GBR KALEX 2'04.069 1711 3
15'56.614 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA KALEX 2'03.988 171.3 7
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